B 30 to 59 seconds N 180, 000

C 60 to 89 seconds N 275, 000

D 90 to 179 seconds N 400, 000

E 180 to 299 seconds N 550, 000

F 300 seconds and above** N 2, 500

**Motion graphics promo videos of 300 seconds and above will be charged at a per-sec-
ond rate of two thousand five hundred naira (N 2500.00) per second.

A 70 percent advance payment of the total price is expected before the commence-
ment of work..  

PRICE FOR VOICEOVER

Voice-over 
(per character)

Per Minute N 50, 000.00